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The GCF Annual Meeting 2024 theme of ‘Advancing Collective Action in Cyberspace’ 
features Open Forum sessions across five sub-themes

Theme

ADVANCING 
COLLECTIVE 
ACTION IN 

CYBERSPACE

Sub-Themes

New Cyber 
Frontier

Integrating convergent technologies 
in Cyberspace

Thriving Cyber 
Economy

Developing strong markets and 
building resilient cyber ecosystems

Cyber Social 
Fabric

Strengthening development and 
inclusion in Cyberspace

Cyber
Psychology

Decoding human behaviors in 
Cyberspace

Beyond Cyber 
Discord

Building trust within geopolitical 
competition
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The 2024 Annual Meeting will be structured around participatory tracks driving action-
oriented discussions in a substantive open forum for the wider public

ANNUAL MEETING 2024 FORMAT

D A Y  1 D A Y  2

OPENING CEREMONY

CLOSING CEREMONY

PARTICIPATORY TRACK

Roundtables

Fireside Chats

Invite-only Briefs

Solution Design Sessions

Initiative Working Sessions

Facilitated Simulations

Plenary Sessions 

Panel Discussions 

Fireside Chats

OPEN FORUM Plenary Sessions

Panel Discussions 

Fireside Chats

OPEN FORUM

PARTICIPATORY TRACK

Roundtables

Fireside Chats

Invite-only Briefs

Solution Design Sessions

Initiative Working Sessions

Facilitated Simulations
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GCF Annual Meeting 2024

OPEN FORUMDAY 1 PARTICIPATORY TRACK SESSIONS

9
:3

0
 A

M Principles of Stability: Applying the lessons of the 
past to the current and future challenges in 
Cyberspace

Virtual Identity Crisis: How online personas shape 
our minds

Pioneering Pathways: Unleashing potential in the 
Cybersecurity sector

Fortifying the Field: Securing operational 
technology of oil industry in a hyperconnected 
world

Curing the Gap: Promoting Cybersecurity 
solutions for vulnerable health systems

Cyber CxO Meeting:
C-suite meeting, by invitation only

Starting Early: Inspiring the next generation of 
women in Cybersecurity

Crude A(I)ge: Securing trade platforms for oil 
trade

Diplomatic Equity: Bridging capability gaps for 
collective progress

Perspective Reversal: Cognitive strategies and 
orientations of attackers

Closing the Gap: Comparative perspective on 
child protection

Knowledge Community Meeting: Session for 
Knowledge Community members, by invitation 
only

The Persistent Paradox: Personalization vs. 
protection in a digital age

Sub-themes

Beyond Cyber Discord Cyber Psychology Cyber Social Fabric Thriving Cyber Economy New Cyber Frontier

E1.4

H.5

W.1

E2.1

D.2

P.3

C.2

H.4

The Pulse of Security: Securing the healthcare 
sector amidst technological disruptions
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GCF Annual Meeting 2024

OPEN FORUMDAY 1 PARTICIPATORY TRACK SESSIONS

1
2

:0
0

 P
M The Multilateral Frontier: Assessing the state 

of play and imperatives for collective action in 
cyber diplomacy

Hacking Trust: Cybercrime’s role in transforming 
social norms

Beyond the Firewall: Building a cyber resilient 
supply chain in a hyperconnected world

Balancing Progress and Peril: Understanding 
the challenges and opportunities of AI in 
Cybersecurity

Beyond Borders: A Global dialogue on women 
in cyber

Beyond Code: The institutional machinery of 
cyber diplomacy

Knowledge Community Meeting: Session for 
Knowledge Community members, by invitation 
only

Grid/lock: Smart grid complexities & cyber risks

Demands of Defenders: Cognitive skills for 
cyber defenders

Reducing Cyber Carbon Footprint: Making 
Cybersecurity sustainable

Healthcare Under Siege: Navigating cyber threats 
in health service delivery

Equipping the Defenders: What law enforcement 
needs to win

Ministerial Roundtable:
High-Level ministerial roundtable, by 
invitation only

Leadership Launchpad: Charting paths to cyber 
leadership

Sub-themes

Beyond Cyber Discord Cyber Psychology Cyber Social Fabric Thriving Cyber Economy New Cyber Frontier

W.3

D.1

E3.1

P.5

E2.2

H.3

C.4

W.6
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GCF Annual Meeting 2024

OPEN FORUMDAY 2 PARTICIPATORY TRACK SESSIONS

9
:3

0
 A

M Pathways to De-escalation: Shared priorities for 
reducing tensions and advancing stability in 
Cyberspace

Cognitive Resilience: Building psychological 
defense against cyberattacks

Closing the Gap: Building future-ready individual 
and institutional capabilities for cyber diplomacy

Flexible Resilience: How cyberattacks cripple 
the flexible power revolution

Silicon Sentinels: Securing the expanding 
wearable device frontier

Knowledge Community Meeting: Session for 
Knowledge Community members, by invitation 
only

Cyber Heroes: Breaking stereotypes, building 
careers

Unified Protection: Harmonizing cyber 
regulations for cross-border
energy networks

Trust Gap: The role of confidence building 
measures in cyber diplomacy

Guard the Guardians: Strengthening the 
psychological resilience of defenders

Invest in the Future: Skills children will need to 
thrive in the cyber future

High-Level Multistakeholder Roundtable:
High-Level multistakeholder roundtable, by 
invitation only

Unlocking Win-Win Outcomes: Interest-based 
negotiations

Sub-themes

Beyond Cyber Discord Cyber Psychology Cyber Social Fabric Thriving Cyber Economy New Cyber Frontier

E3.2

H.1

W.2

E3.4

D.3

P.6

C.3

D.5

Guardians of Growth: The role of 
Cybersecurity in securing foreign direct 
investments
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GCF Annual Meeting 2024

OPEN FORUMDAY 2 PARTICIPATORY TRACK SESSIONS

1
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 P
M Cyber Statecraft: The new chessboard of 

geopolitics

Mind Meets Machine: Cyberpsychology in 
the age of AI

Code, Clicks, and Culture: Social transformation 
in the technological age

Ctrl + Invest: Women shaping the future of 
cyber innovation

Pathways to Protection: Building a diverse 
cyber workforce

The Last Mile: Turning talk to tangible 
results

Investigative Mapping: Drawing the archetypes 
of cyber attackers

Insurance Shield: Emerging requirements for 
cyber insurance in the oil industry

Balancing Acts: Building supportive workplaces 
for women in Cyberspace

Progress Made: The global state of a 
global problem

Knowledge Community Meeting: Session 
for Knowledge Community members, by 
invitation only

Tricking the Experts: Why even attentive 
users fall victim

Sub-themes

Beyond Cyber Discord Cyber Psychology Cyber Social Fabric Thriving Cyber Economy New Cyber Frontier

W.4

D.6

P.4

Child Protection Online: An agenda for 
collaborative innovation

C.1

E1.3

W.5

C.5

P.2

Frost Guard: Securing the vaccines cold chain to 
the last mile

H.2
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